Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer

Amy Cziske, Treasurer
205 W Sth Avenus, Suite 1U2

W e i Ellensburg, Wa 98926

Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (S09) 933-82]12

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

WarrantNumber SerialNumber Date Event
Fund 668010

0681407993

0681408964

0681408965

0681408973

0681408962

0681408963

0681408966

0681408968

0681408969

0681408970

0681408971

0681408975

0681408972

0681408976

0681408967

0681408974

0681407993 REDEEMED
0681408964 REDEEMED
0681408965 REDEEMED
0681408973 REDEEMED
0681408962 REDEEMED
0681408963 REDEEMED
0681408966 REDEEMED
0681408968 REDEEMED
0681408969 REDEEMED
0681408970 REDEEMED
0681408971 REDEEMED
0681408975 REDEEMED
0681408972 REDEEMED
0681408976 REDEEMED
0681408967 REDEEMED
0681408974 REDEEMED

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

7/10/2025

Amount

$96.00

$1,603.80

$435.63

$41.60

$1,378.80

$440.08

$677.43

$619.48

$168.00

$100.00

$103.07

$1.17

$26.03

$572.59

$95.00

$1,396.49

www.balancedaction.com



WarrantNumber

Fund Subtotals for :

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

Grandtotals

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

SerialNumber

668010

$0.00
$0.00
$7,659.17
$6,263.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$7,659.17
$6,263.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

Date

Event

7/10/2025

Amount

www.balancedaction.com



