



Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer
Amy Cziske, Treasurer
205 W 5th Avenue, Suite 102
Ellensburg, Wa 98926
Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (509) 933-8212

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Fund 668010				
0681407993	0681407993		REDEEMED	\$96.00
0681408964	0681408964		REDEEMED	\$1,603.80
0681408965	0681408965		REDEEMED	\$435.63
0681408973	0681408973		REDEEMED	\$41.60
0681408962	0681408962		REDEEMED	\$1,378.80
0681408963	0681408963		REDEEMED	\$440.08
0681408966	0681408966		REDEEMED	\$677.43
0681408968	0681408968		REDEEMED	\$619.48
0681408969	0681408969		REDEEMED	\$168.00
0681408970	0681408970		REDEEMED	\$100.00
0681408971	0681408971		REDEEMED	\$103.07
0681408975	0681408975		REDEEMED	\$1.17
0681408972	0681408972		REDEEMED	\$26.03
0681408976	0681408976		REDEEMED	\$572.59
0681408967	0681408967		REDEEMED	\$95.00
0681408974	0681408974		REDEEMED	\$1,396.49

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
----------------------	---------------------	-------------	--------------	---------------

Fund Subtotals for : **668010**

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$7,659.17
Redeemed	\$6,263.68
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00

Grandtotals

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$7,659.17
Redeemed	\$6,263.68
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00